Position

Sta Deputy Exec Dir/Dir Of Prj

Sta Project Manager

Sta Planning/Project Assistant

Sta Project Manager

Sta Transit Mobility Coord

Other Positions Held Special District

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Solano County Transportation
Authority Congestion
Management

Department

Project Development

Project Development

Project Development

Project Development

Project Development

Total Wages

$172,180

$84,616

$56,142

$22,713

$15,925

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$58,669

$40,836

$32,504

$10,048

$2,683



