Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sta Deputy Exec Dir/Dir Of Prj		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Project Development	\$172,180	\$58,669
Sta Project Manager		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Project Development	\$84,616	\$40,836
Sta Planning/Project Assistant		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Project Development	\$56,142	\$32,504
Sta Project Manager		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Project Development	\$22,713	\$10,048
Sta Transit Mobility Coord		Solano County Transportation Authority Congestion Management	Project Development	\$15,925	\$2,683